
 

 
THE UNIVERSITY OF LEEDS 

SALARY SCALES FOR CLINICAL ACADEMIC STAFF 
April 2023 

 

 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

WITHOUT HONORARY CONSULTANT CONTRACT  MEDICALLY QUALIFIED  
RESEARCH FELLOW OR TUTOR 

Lecturer 
 

 Senior Lecturer & 
Reader 

 

 With Honorary Specialist Registrar or 
Clinical Fellow Contract 

 

April 2022 April 2023  April 2022 April 2023  April 2022 April 2023 
£ £  £ £  £ £ 

35,254 38,619  56,502 61,142  35,254 38,619 
37,000 40,470  61,042 65,955  37,000 40,470 
38,746 42,321  65,584 70,769  38,746 42,321 

40,492 44,171  70,130 75,588  40,492 44,171 
42,598 46,404  75,922 81,727  42,598 46,404 
44,705 48,637  79,927 85,973  44,705 48,637 

46,812 50,871     46,812 50,871 
48,918 53,103     48,918 53,103 
51,025 55,336     51,025 55,336 

53,650 58,119     53,132 57,570 
56,502 61,142       
61,042 65,955       

65,584* 70,769*       

* Dentists only 
 

WITH OLD HONORARY CONSULTANT CONTRACT 
 

Senior Lecturer & Reader 
 

 Professor 
 

April 2022 April 2023  April 2022 April 2023 
£ £  £ £ 

73,367 77,769  74,073 78,517 
78,617 83,334  78,617 83,334 
83,868 88,900  83,868 88,900 
89,117 94,464  89,117 94,464 
95,104 100,810  95,104 100,810 

 

NEW CONSULTANT CONTRACT 
 

Pay 
Threshold 

Period before eligibility 
for Threshold 

April 2022 April 2023 

  £ £ 
1 N/A (starting salary) 88,364 93,666 
2 1 Year 91,131 96,599 
3 1 Year 93,898 99,532 
4 1 Year 96,665 102,465 
5 1 Year 99,425 105,390 
6 5 Years 105,996 112,356 
7 5 Years 112,569 119,323 
8 5 Years 119,133 126,281 

 

Pay for clinical academic doctors 
in training (‘new’ 2016 pay 

system)  

 

Nodal point April 2022 April 2023 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

29,384 
34,012 
40,257 
51,017 
58,398 

32,398 
37,303 
43,923 
55,329 
63,152 

Pay for clinical academic 
dentists in training (‘new’ 2016 

pay system) 
 

Nodal point April 2022 April 2023 

3 
4  
5 

40,257 
51,017 
58,398 

43,923 
55,329 
63,152 


