THE UNIVERSITY OF LEEDS SALARY SCALES FOR CLINICAL ACADEMIC STAFF April 2023

Pay for clinical academic doctors in training ('new' 2016 pay system)			
Nodal point	April 2022	April 2023	
1	29,384	32,398	
2	34,012	37,303	
3	40,257	43,923	
4	51,017	55,329	
5	58,398	63,152	

Pay for clinical academic dentists in training ('new' 2016 pay system)		
Nodal point	April 2022	April 2023
3	40,257	43,923
4	51,017	55,329
5	58,398	63,152

WITHOUT H	ONORARY CO	NSULTANT C		RESEARCH F	<u>LLY QUALIFIED</u> FELLOW OR TUTOR
Lect	urer		ecturer & ader		Specialist Registrar or Fellow Contract
April 2022	April 2023	April 2022	April 2023	April 2022	April 2023
£	£	£	£	£	£
35,254	38,619	56,502	61,142	35,254	38,619
37,000	40,470	61,042	65,955	37,000	40,470
38,746	42,321	65,584	70,769	38,746	42,321
40,492	44,171	70,130	75,588	40,492	44,171
42,598	46,404	75,922	81,727	42,598	46,404
44,705	48,637	79,927	85,973	44,705	48,637
46,812	50,871			46,812	50,871
48,918	53,103			48,918	53,103
51,025	55,336			51,025	55,336
53,650	58,119			53,132	57,570
56,502	61,142				
61,042	65,955				
65,584*	70,769*				

* Dentists only

WITH OLD HONORARY CONSULTANT CONTRACT

Senior Lecturer & Reader		Professor	
April 2022 £	April 2023 £	April 2022 £	April 2023 £
73,367	77,769	74,073	78,517
78,617	83,334	78,617	83,334
83,868	88,900	83,868	88,900
89,117	94,464	89,117	94,464
95,104	100,810	95,104	100,810

NEW CONSULTANT CONTRACT

Pay Threshold	Period before eligibility for Threshold	April 2022	April 2023
		£	£
1	N/A (starting salary)	88,364	93,666
2	1 Year	91,131	96,599
3	1 Year	93,898	99,532
4	1 Year	96,665	102,465
5	1 Year	99,425	105,390
6	5 Years	105,996	112,356
7	5 Years	112,569	119,323
8	5 Years	119,133	126,281